
FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)

Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD Upto the Quarter ending on 30-09-2021

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular
No. of Policies 

Issued

Premium 

Collected
Sum Assured

Rural 866 296.45 405501.38

Social 9 8.45 30899.19

Rural 165 50.58 69033.21

Social 16 31.64 53586.59

Rural 50 15.09 2574.28

Social 0 0 0

Rural 156037 1179.01 911798.69

Social 3269 18.99 21015.12

Rural 48175 7889.32 923886.48

Social 795 152.31 21065.47

Rural 12385 1602.33 108218.95

Social 1703 140.06 10899.33

Rural 19494 501.20 2068011.73

Social 167 1.70 1584.75

Rural 1 0.19 2.50

Social 0 0 0

Rural 450 70.91 34992.04

Social 8 1.77 135.73

Rural 172 7.86 2936.18

Social 27 1.60 1278.00

Rural 218 167.60 22199.64

Social 31 197.90 4774534.95

Rural 0 0 0

Social 0 0 0

Rural 0 0 0

Social 0 0 0

Rural 42259 4042.49 553091.08

Social 236 15.61 60199.80

Rural 280272 15823.03376 5102246.156

Social 6261 570.03282 4975198.917

Notes:

(a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium

(b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium

(c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time

Total

Aviation

9

10

11

12

Public/ Product Liability

Engineering

Fire

Marine Cargo

Marine Other Than Cargo

Motor OD

Motor TP

13

14

Other Segment 
(a)

Miscellaneous

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Health

PersonalL Accident

Travel

Workmen’s Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability


