

FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)

Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD Upto the Quarter ending on 30-09-2021

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

l.No.	Line of Business	Particular	No. of Policies Issued	Premium Collected	Sum Assured
1	Fire	Rural	866	296.45	405501.38
		Social	9	8.45	30899.19
2	Marine Cargo	Rural	165	50.58	69033.21
		Social	16	31.64	53586.59
3	Marine Other Than Cargo	Rural	50	15.09	2574.28
		Social	0	0	0
4	Motor OD	Rural	156037	1179.01	911798.69
		Social	3269	18.99	21015.12
5	Motor TP	Rural	48175	7889.32	923886.48
<u> </u>		Social	795	152.31	21065.47
6	Health	Rural	12385	1602.33	108218.95
		Social	1703	140.06	10899.33
7	PersonalL Accident	Rural	19494	501.20	2068011.73
		Social	167	1.70	1584.75
8	Travel	Rural	1	0.19	2.50
		Social	0	0	0
9	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability	Rural	450	70.91	34992.04
		Social	8	1.77	135.73
10	Public/ Product Liability	Rural	172	7.86	2936.18
		Social	27	1.60	1278.00
11	Engineering	Rural	218	167.60	22199.64
		Social	31	197.90	4774534.95
12	Aviation	Rural	0	0	0
		Social	0	0	0
13	Other Segment ^(a)	Rural	0	0	0
		Social	0	0	0
14	Miscellaneous	Rural	42259	4042.49	553091.08
		Social	236	15.61	60199.80
	Total	Rural	280272	15823.03376	5102246.156
		Social	6261	570.03282	4975198.917

Notes:

⁽a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium

⁽b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium

⁽c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time